TILWARI NEAR BHAUWA A DEHRADUN (

£
UTTRAKHAND INDIA 248197
Cont. Details - 7088960111,7088963111
Fee Structure Session 2022-23
One Time Fee pPer Year i Momhl‘.‘ e
S:No Class : - - : | Fee Tuition |
Regi. Admi, Security Amt._| Annud 20
= 1300.(
1 |PG,Nur & UKG 500.00 5000.00 3000 00 350000 |
= 50000 | 600000 | = 100000 1600.00
J ( 6000 0 Ol a0
“?MOV —| ) _l”_m___immm. ’)‘56()“ ——yr
: 0 y 4l i —
\TVI to VIII ;00 = | 7000.00 300000 ’m‘wjmu p
—__|IX&X ' 8000.00 300000 | 408UV ) o -
|5 [X1&Xil Science 50000 | 10000.00 300000 | 500000 } ,{,!)7_,
[ 2400
|__© __|X1&XxilCommerce 500.00 | 10000.00 3000.00 00000 i
NO(C -
“ - One time Admission Fee (Non Refundable)
- Security Refundable after leaving the school
“Annual Fee - | Card, Examination Fee, Maintinance, School Activity,Sports
" Pionic & Progress Repory,Smart Class,Science Yab, Computer Facility Transport Other Exp. Etc
4 -The Aboye Fec is Exclusive of Transportation
4 - The Transportaion Fee Is Charged As Per The Distance From the School
5-The Bus Fee Charged for 11 Months In A Session
6 - Class X & XI1 Direct Admission After CBSE approval,
r\Transpol'[ Chul‘ch Details Docoument chuired For /\dmissi()n
1 0-7KM 1 1- Transfer Certificate
— 700/ 2- Mark Sheet Copy/ Resull
2 y : .
w0 07-10 KM 900 35 Birth Certificate
10-15 KM 1100 4- Aadhar Card (Father,Mother & Student)
15 & Above 1300 5- Photograph of the student wilh.Mothcr/F.nlmr
Minimunm Charges 700/- Jointly (Pass Port Sizc)
Maximam Charges 1300/-

Area Distribution As Per Kilometer From School

Bhauwala, Bhagwanpur, Rajawala,Baronwala,Belonwala, Manduwala,Tilwari,Upper Tilwari,Jullon

Jagatpur Khadar,Retiwala,HHorawala,Rajoli,Dobhari,Chandpur,Birsani,Nahad, Kothra Kalyanpur, Kainchiwala

—_—

Te'Pura,llahadarpur,Podwala,Shankarpur,l)uuga, Sorna Upper & Lower,Kheri Attak Farm
o —

Nigam Road, Haripur,Selaqui,Raja Road,Sundowala, Jhajra,Sahaspur,Premnagar,Rampur, Badwa

Prem Nagar, Rampur, Badwa )

Above

Principal
Baluni PQbric School

T:hwari .7ehri“ ‘—i




